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	Poz
	Drużyna
	M
	Pkt
	Z
	R
	P
	+
	-
	+-

	1.
	MUKS Wolsztyn 99/00
	8
	22
	7
	1
	0
	22
	3
	19

	2.
	Znicz Obra 99/00
	8
	11
	3
	2
	3
	13
	15
	-2

	3.
	Dąb Kębłowo 99/00
	8
	10
	3
	1
	4
	15
	7
	8

	4.
	Karpik Kopanica 99/00
	8
	8
	2
	2
	4
	7
	22
	-15

	5.
	Tęcza Tuchorza 99/00
	8
	5
	1
	2
	5
	9
	19
	-10


X kolejka

	Dzień
	Godz.
	Gospodarz
	Gość
	Wynik
	 

	07.11.2015
	13:00
	Dąb Kębłowo 99/00
	MUKS Wolsztyn 99/00
	0-1 
	

	08.11.2015
	11:00
	Tęcza Tuchorza 99/00
	Karpik Kopanica 99/00
	1-1 
	

	
	
	Znicz Obra 99/00
	Pauza
	
	


IX kolejka

	Dzień
	Godz.
	Gospodarz
	Gość
	Wynik
	 

	31.10.2015
	11:00
	MUKS Wolsztyn 99/00
	Tęcza Tuchorza 99/00
	5-0 
	

	31.10.2015
	11:00
	Karpik Kopanica 99/00
	Znicz Obra 99/00
	1-1 
	

	
	
	Dąb Kębłowo 99/00
	Pauza
	
	


VIII kolejka

	Dzień
	Godz.
	Gospodarz
	Gość
	Wynik
	 

	24.10.2015
	11:00
	Znicz Obra 99/00
	MUKS Wolsztyn 99/00
	0-5 
	

	25.10.2015
	11:00
	Dąb Kębłowo 99/00
	Tęcza Tuchorza 99/00
	0-1 
	

	
	
	Karpik Kopanica 99/00
	Pauza
	
	


VII kolejka

	Dzień
	Godz.
	Gospodarz
	Gość
	Wynik
	 

	18.10.2015
	15:00
	Karpik Kopanica 99/00
	Dąb Kębłowo 99/00
	
	

	18.10.2015
	15:00
	Tęcza Tuchorza 99/00
	Znicz Obra 99/00
	1-1 
	

	
	
	MUKS Wolsztyn 99/00
	Pauza
	
	


VI kolejka

	Dzień
	Godz.
	Gospodarz
	Gość
	Wynik
	 

	11.10.2015
	11:00
	Dąb Kębłowo 99/00
	Znicz Obra 99/00
	3-0 
	

	11.10.2015
	15:00
	Karpik Kopanica 99/00
	MUKS Wolsztyn 99/00
	0-2 
	

	
	
	Tęcza Tuchorza 99/00
	Pauza
	
	


V kolejka

	Dzień
	Godz.
	Gospodarz
	Gość
	Wynik
	 

	03.10.2015
	11:00
	MUKS Wolsztyn 99/00
	Dąb Kębłowo 99/00
	1-1 
	

	03.10.2015
	15:00
	Karpik Kopanica 99/00
	Tęcza Tuchorza 99/00
	3-2 
	

	
	
	Znicz Obra 99/00
	Pauza
	
	


IV kolejka

	Dzień
	Godz.
	Gospodarz
	Gość
	Wynik
	 

	25.09.2015
	17:00
	Tęcza Tuchorza 99/00
	MUKS Wolsztyn 99/00
	2-3 
	

	26.09.2015
	11:00
	Znicz Obra 99/00
	Karpik Kopanica 99/00
	6-1 
	

	
	
	Dąb Kębłowo 99/00
	Pauza
	
	


III kolejka

	Dzień
	Godz.
	Gospodarz
	Gość
	Wynik
	 

	18.09.2015
	17:00
	Tęcza Tuchorza 99/00
	Dąb Kębłowo 99/00
	1-3 
	

	19.09.2015
	11:00
	MUKS Wolsztyn 99/00
	Znicz Obra 99/00
	
	

	
	
	Karpik Kopanica 99/00
	Pauza
	
	


II kolejka

	Dzień
	Godz.
	Gospodarz
	Gość
	Wynik
	 

	12.09.2015
	11:00
	Znicz Obra 99/00
	Tęcza Tuchorza 99/00
	3-1 
	

	12.09.2015
	13:00
	Dąb Kębłowo 99/00
	Karpik Kopanica 99/00
	7-0 
	


I kolejka

	Dzień
	Godz.
	Gospodarz
	Gość
	Wynik
	 

	05.09.2015
	11:00
	MUKS Wolsztyn 99/00
	Karpik Kopanica 99/00
	
	

	05.09.2015
	15:00
	Znicz Obra 99/00
	Dąb Kębłowo 99/00
	2-1 
	


